
Annexure 2

Sr. No. Lender
Amount Claimed

(Rs. Cr)
Amount Admitted

(Rs. Cr)
1 JE Energy Ventures Pvt Ltd  (Unsecured Loan) 23,96,20,630            23,96,20,630
2 JOGPL Private Limited (Unsecured Loan) 2,01,77,60,027        2,01,77,60,027
3 JOGPL Private Limited (Cash calls for Manipur) 10,08,60,000            10,08,60,000
4 JEKPL Private Limited (ICD) 90,00,00,000            90,00,00,000

Total 3,25,82,40,657 3,25,82,40,657

Unsecured  financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)


